Form 4.20

S95/99

For Official Use

Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

01005098

Name of Company

Contractors Facilities Limited

IWe

Francis Graham Newton Paul James Bales

1 Bridgewater Place 1 Bndgewater Place
Water Lane Water Lane

Leeds Leeds

L5111 5RU , LS11 5RU

the liguidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company aifarrs
as at 29 July 2013

Signed /G

Date o - | 20012
BDO LLP ]
1 Bridgewater Place For 0ff'clal Use
Water Lane Insolvency Section Post Room
Leeds
LS11 5RU
>
5
Ref CF/ACS/JB/K @ I“ ’I‘I ““\I Il IN “I ll“" ’ll
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Linuted Glasgow 2
01!08/2013 #176

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Contractors Facilities Limited

on the 29 July 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| balieve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Cowia €lea g2 e e\




Contractors Facilities Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 July 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise

£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets sublect to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Inter Group Loan - Qcanti Opce Limited 234,976.21 17,773 00

Eslimatled tota) assets available for preferential creditors 17,773.00

Sighature Dale




Contractors Facilities Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 July 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carrled from Page A) 17,773.00
Liahilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 17,773.00
Dabts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Cther Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
17,773 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total-assets available for-floating charge holders-  — - - -A7773 00-—
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 17,773.00
Estimated prescribed pait of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 17,773.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floaling charge holders)
HM R & C Joint & Several Group VAT 5,800,000 00
Inter Group Loan - Ocanti No1. Limited 32,661 00
5,832,661.00
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {5,814,888.00)
Estimated deficloncyfsurplus as regards creditors (5,814,888 00}
Issued and called up capital
Qrdinary Shareholders 5,000.00
5,000 00
Estimated total deficlencyfsurplus as regards members (5,819,888 00)

Signature Date,__




YLl SL0ZAne 5T : 10 £102 ISATTOS SdI | {10 | obeg

|

|

!

|

|

|

_ _
00°L99'zeR's ﬂ Bunelo} sauzul £
aQ 3N8 LLNG Tﬁmﬂcoo ‘YuomeH ‘peoy WAIg SHed yHOMEH _ pasy O 1N 00yyd
oo NYS 117 ‘spasn ‘aueT Jelepn ‘a0e|d telemsbpug | : uppeg g i\ 004y
00°L9g'ze MdE ZIN “1eisayoliely ‘1eang Asisoi Jamo ‘asenbg fjouqueg Lo | papWr] L'oN quesQ 0000
00’0 YY1 647 'loodsaArn] ‘esnop ueiBoy 1004 Y2 WwewaBeuepy Jgag i SWICISND B snuarsy WH SOHD
000 3sy ZLNE 'Xessng Jsep) ‘BuIgHoAn ‘peoY usjbuweg ‘asnoy abpug ucibuling ﬁEmEmo,LoEmu SUICISND B 2nUaASN IWH ZOHD
00 000'008'G avl §27 ‘loodiaAr] Jasg seuser ‘asnoH ueibay ‘Joold wig ?So SWICISNY § enuaAay WH LOHD
000 ZZ\ 863N 'sudl uodn apsesman ‘ucjuaqbuoT ‘MeiA Mied uciusg ‘NHDI (DIN 7 IAVd) swoisny g shusasy WH 00HO

' I
3 ssa1ppy m aweN Aoy

|
I
|
|

siojipain Auedwo) - g
PajilT sapijioey S1030B[U0D




|
|
¥LLL ELOZ AP 6T _, 0L0Z BATOS Sdl m | Lo | afed
000°5 | . Bunreyol saiquz |
$ % ._
000's 0 000°s 0 MdE Z _hmﬁm_,_ucmg 12303 Aa[sop JamoT ‘esenbg tolqieg Lo} _ PapwWwry L'oN QUEIQ  00OH
lejo) BYIO PIO Jaid i $S2Ippy f

A awey Aoyt

siopjoyaleys - 9
Pa}lWIT S9RBI|I9B SI0)OR[UOD




Contractors Facilities Limited
Notes to the Statement of Affairs

1 Book debts are shown at the director’s estimate of their realisable value

2 lnclusion of any creditors’ claim 15 for the purposes of the estimated statement of affairs
only. In the event of a dividend becoming payable claims will be subject to formal
examination by the liquidator prior to admission.




